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inuke&iz”kklfud vf/kdkjh 
Lohd`r in&  25 
dk;Zjr dkfeZd&  24  
fjDr in&  01 

LFkkukUrj.k gsrq ik= dkfeZdksa dk fu/kkZj.k%& 

Ø0 
la0 

dkfeZd dk uke 
loZJh 

x`g tuin lsokfuof̀Rr 
dh frfFk 

lEiw.kZ rSukfr;ksa 
dh frfFk 

lEiw.kZ rSukfr;ksa 
dk fooj.k 

lEiw.kZ 
lsokof/k 
esa lqxe 
{ks= es 
rSukrh 
dh 

vof/k  

lEiw.kZ 
lsokof/k esa 
nqxZe {ks= 
es rSukrh 
dh vof/k  

orZeku 
LFky ij 
rSukrh dh 
vof/k 

vH;qfDr 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
1 eqdqy dukSft;k nsgjknwu 31&01&48 31&01&2006  nsgjknwu 16 o’kZ  

11 ekg 
10 fnu 

01 o’kZ 
11 ekg 
20 fnu 

01 ekg 
09 fnu 

113 fnol ds 
vfrfjDr vodk”k 
ij jgus ds 
nf̀’Vxr mDr 
vodk”k vof/k dks 
nqxZe lsokof/k esa 
lfEefyr ugha 
fd;k x;k gSA 

10&01&2023 :nziz;kx 
23&04&2025 _f’kds“k 

2 jktho “kekZ nsgjknwu 31&07&33 14&09&2006 nsgjknwu 16 o’kZ 
05 ekg 
22 fnu 

02 o’kZ 
15 fnu 

01 ekg 
09 fnu 

72 fnol ds 
vfrfjDr vodk”k 

ij jgus ds 
nf̀’Vxr mDr 

vodk”k vof/k dks 
nqxZe lsokof/k esa 
lfEefyr ugha 
fd;k x;k gSA 

06&01&2018 _f’kds”k 
27&01&2023 ckxs”oj 
23&04&2025 nsgjknwu 

3 yfyr eBiky uSuhrky 28&02&39 30&12&2008 gY}kuh 16 o’kZ 
05 ekg 
02 fnu 

& 03 o’kZ 
04 ekg 
25 fnu 

 
06&08&2013 dk”khiqj lEc) 
07&01&2022 dk”khiqj 

4 vk”kh’k eksgu 
ik.Ms; 

uSuhrky 30&11&38 30&12&2008 gY}kuh 16 o’kZ  
05 ekg 
02 fnu 

& 02 ekg 
10 fnu 

& 
22&03&2025 dk“khiqj 

5 Qghe vgen fVgjh 31&12&35 28&12&2006 vYeksM+k 15 o’kZ  
09 ekg 
16 fnu 

03 ekg 
04 fnu 

02 ekg 
08 fnu 

& 
01&04&2007 ckxs”oj 
16&08&2009 dksV}kj 
04&05&2016 nsgjknwu 
24&03&2025 fodkluxj 

6 jktsUnz csgsjk nsgjknwu 31&10&40 17&12&2008 gfj}kj 15 o’kZ  
15 fnu 

& 07 o’kZ 
11 ekg 
03 fnu 

fnukad 31-12-2020 
ls 31-05-2022 rd  
ds v/;;u vodk”k 
dks lqxe {ks= dh 
lsokof/k esa lfEefyr 
ugha fd;k x;k gSA 

27&02&2014 _f’kds”k lEc) 
29&01&2016 gfj}kj 

7 uouhr tks”kh vYeksMk 31&10&45 01&01&2009 cktiqj@nksjkgk 
pSdiksLV 

14 o’kZ 
07 ekg 
24 fnu 

 

01 o’kZ 
08 ekg 
24 fnu 

02 ekg 
08 fnu 

13 fnol ds 
vfrfjDr vodk”k 
ij jgus ds n`f’Vxr 
mDr vodk”k vof/k 
dks nqxZe lsokof/k esa 
lfEefyr ugha fd;k 
x;k gSA 

15&02&2010 gY}kuh 

17&06&2023 vYeksM+k 

24&03&2025 gfj}kj 

8 T;ksfr cM+ksyk uSUkhrky 31&07&40 30&12&2008 gY}kuh 14 o’kZ  
02 ekg 
21 fnu 

02 o’kZ 
28 fnu 

02 ekg 
11 fnu 

44 fnol ds 
vfrfjDr vodk”k 
ij jgus ds n`f’Vxr 
mDr vodk”k vof/k 
dks nqxZe lsokof/k esa 
lfEefyr ugha fd;k 
x;k gSA 

09&01&2023 vYeksM+k 
21&03&2025 gY}kuh 
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Ø0 
la0 

dkfeZd dk uke 
loZJh 

x`g tuin lsokfuof̀Rr 
dh frfFk 

lEiw.kZ rSukfr;ksa 
dh frfFk 

lEiw.kZ rSukfr;ksa 
dk fooj.k 

lEiw.kZ 
lsokof/k 
esa lqxe 
{ks= es 
rSukrh 
dh 

vof/k  

lEiw.kZ 
lsokof/k esa 
nqxZe {ks= 
es rSukrh 
dh vof/k  

orZeku 
LFky ij 
rSukrh dh 
vof/k 

vH;qfDr 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
9 iznhi flag nsgjknwu 31&01&30 06&07&2006 fVgjh 12 o’kZ  

09 ekg 
30 fnu 

06 o’kZ   
26 fnu 

12 o’kZ  
09 ekg 
30 fnu 

& 
02&08&2012 nsgjknwu 

10 lat; frokMh nsgjknwu 31&01&35 27&07&2007 ckxs”oj 12 o’kZ  
09 ekg 
22 fnu 

05 o’kZ 
01 fnu 

08 ekg 
30 fnu 

 

& 
10&07&2008 gfj}kj 
19&07&2018 fVgjh 
21&11&2019 :M+dh lEc) 
02&12&2021 fVgjh 
02&09&2024 gfj}kj 

11 jksfgr esydkuh uSuhrky 30&09&46 02&11&2007 gY}kuh 12 o’kZ  
08 ekg 
07 fnu 

04 o’kZ 
10 ekg 
23 fnu 

01 o’kZ 
11 ekg 
03 fnu 

& 
09&07&2018 jkuh[ksr 
19&06&2023 gY}kuh 

12 iznhi eUnzoky fVgjh 31&08&39 24&06&2008 :nziz;kx 09 o’kZ 
 

07 o’kZ  
11 ekg 
08 fnu 

02 ekg 
06 fnu 

 

& 
01&06&2016 nsgjknwu 
26&03&2025 dksV}kj 

13 ujs“k pUnz iUr fVgjh 31&12&36 28&12&2006 vYeksM+k 08 o’kZ 
11 ekg 
30 fnu 

09 o’kZ  
05 ekg 
05 fnu 

02 ekg 
08 fnu 

u 

& 
02&06&2016 nsgjknwu 
24&03&2025 _f’kds“k 

 
14 

jktsUnz flag usxh ikSM+h 30&06&30 03&01&2007 d.kZiz;kx 08 o’kZ 
11 ekg 
26 fnu 

09 o’kZ  
05 ekg 
03 fnu 

01 o’kZ 
08 ekg 
07 fnu 

& 
06&06&2016 dk”khiqj 
25&09&2023 :M+dh 

15 
 

lqjs”k ik.Ms m/keflaguxj 31&12&34 15&02&2006 eq[;ky; 07 o’kZ  
07 ekg 
28 fnu 

11 o’kZ  
07 ekg 
18 fnu 

02 o’kZ 
17 fnu 

& 
29&12&2006 fiFkkSjkx<+ 
17&08&2018 gY}kuh 
15&05&2023 jkeuxj 

16 fouksn peksyh nsgjknwu 30&09&35 28&07&2007 fiFkkSjkx<+ 06 o’kZ 
10 ekg 
23 fnu 

10 o’kZ 
 11 ekg 
12 fnu 

06 o’kZ 
10 ekg 
23 fnu 

& 
09&07&2018 nsgjknwu 

 
17 vfuy flag jkor pEikor 30&09&37 30&07&2007 fiFkkSjkx<+ 06 o’kZ 

09 ekg 
15 fnu 

11 o’kZ  
18 fnu 

06 o’kZ 
09 ekg 
15 fnu 

& 
17&08&2018 gY}kuh 

18 Hkk’djkuUn tks”kh m/keflaguxj 30&11&35 14&07&2005 eq[;ky; 11 o’kZ  
02 ekg 
14 fnu 

08 o’kZ 
02 ekg   
20 fnu 

01 o’kZ 
24 fnu 

fnukad 
14&05&2008 ls 
14&08&2008 ,oa 
10-01-24 ls 26-04-
24 rd dh fuyEcu 
vof/k dks dqy 
lsokof/k esa lfEefyr 
ugha fd;k x;k gSA 

01&01&2007 gY}kuh 
01&01&2009 iqyHkV~Vk 
31&08&2010 :nziqj pSd0 
14&12&2015  vYeksM+k 
09&01&2023 :nziqj 
08&05&2024 vYeksM+k 

19 ujsUnz fe;ka fVgjh 31&01&44 17&12&2008 lR;ukjk;.k 
pSd0 

14 o’kZ  
23 fnu 

02 o’kZ 
04 ekg 
23 fnu 

02 o’kZ 
04 ekg 
23 fnu 

& 

tuojh] 2010 freyh 
21&07&2013 nsgjknwu  
25&05&2016 freyh 
09&01&2023 :nziz;kx 
26&03&2025 fVgjh 

20 vt; ukSfM;ky ikSMh 31&08&40 29&07&2008 dksV}kj 14 o’kZ  01 o’kZ 01 o’kZ & 
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Ø0 
la0 

dkfeZd dk uke 
loZJh 

x`g tuin lsokfuof̀Rr 
dh frfFk 

lEiw.kZ rSukfr;ksa 
dh frfFk 

lEiw.kZ rSukfr;ksa 
dk fooj.k 

lEiw.kZ 
lsokof/k 
esa lqxe 
{ks= es 
rSukrh 
dh 

vof/k  

lEiw.kZ 
lsokof/k esa 
nqxZe {ks= 
es rSukrh 
dh vof/k  

orZeku 
LFky ij 
rSukrh dh 
vof/k 

vH;qfDr 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
13&06&2023 vYeksM+k 10 ekg 

15 fnu 
11 ekg 
19 fnu 

11 ekg 
19 fnu 

 
22&03&2025 d.kZiz;kx 

21 lat; iq.Mhj nsgjknwu 30&11&30 27&07&2007 vYeksM+k 16 o’kZ 
01 ekg 

01 o‘kZ 
09 ekg 
03 fnu 

01 o‘kZ 
03 o‘kZ 
03 ekg 

 

& 
01&05&2008 eq[;ky; 
05&08&2009 ukjlu 
29&08&2012 fpfM+;kiqj 
tuojh] 2017 dqYgky 
19&05&2017 ukjlu 
01&03&2021 fpfM+;kiqj 
02&09&2024 mRrjdk”kh 

22 [k’Vh cYyHk 
tks“kh 

fiFkkSjkx< 30&11&36 01&01&2009 m/keflaguxj 16 o’kZ 
02 ekg 
20 fnu 

 

02 ekg 
11 fnu 

02 ekg 
11 fnu 

& 
20&11&2014 :nziqj pSd0 
18&05&2017 m/keflaguxj 
21&03&2025 fiFkkSjkx< 

23 txnh”k pUnz 
HkV~V 

fiFkkSjkx< 30&06&33 02&01&2009 Vudiqj 16 o’kZ  
02 ekg 
23 fnu 

02 ekg 
08 fnu 

02 ekg 
08 fnu 

& 
24&03&2025 vYeksMk 

24 jes”k pUnz frokjh vYeksMk 28&02&33 01&01&2009 Vudiqj 16 o’kZ  
03 ekg 

02 ekg 02 ekg & 
01&04&2025 pEikor 
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lqxe {ks= ls nqxZe {ks= esa LFkkukUrj.k gsrq ik= dkfeZd  
¼vojksgh Øe esa½ 

 

Ø0 
la0 

uke loZJh lqxe {ks= esa 
orZeku 

rSukrh dh 
vof/k 

lqxe {ks= esa 
rSukrh dh dqy 

vof/k 

1 eqdqy dukSft;k 01 ekg 
09 fnu 

16 o’kZ  
11 ekg 
10 fnu 

2 jktho “kekZ 01 ekg 
09 fnu 

16 o’kZ 
05 ekg 
22 fnu 

3 yfyr eBiky 03 o’kZ 
04 ekg 
25 fnu 

16 o’kZ 
05 ekg 
02 fnu 

4 vk”kh’k eksgu ik.Ms; 02 ekg  
10 fnu 

16 o’kZ  
05 ekg 
02 fnu 

5 Qghe vgen 02 o’kZ 
08 fnu 

15 o’kZ 
09 ekg 
16 fnu 

6 jktsUnz cksgjk 07 o’kZ 
11 ekg 
03 fnu 

15 o’kZ 
15 fnu 

7 Ukouhr tks”kh 02 ekg 
08 fnu 

14 o’kZ 
07 ekg 
24 fnu 

8 T;ksfr cM+ksyk 02 ekg 
11 fnu 

14 o’kZ 
02 ekg  
21 fnu 

9 iznhi flag 12 o’kZ 
09 ekg 
30 fnu 

12 o’kZ 
09 ekg 
30 fnu 

10 lat; frokMh 08 ekg 
30 fnu 

12 o’kZ 
09 ekg 
22 fnu 

11 jksfgr esydkuh 01 o’kZ 
11 ekg 
03 fnu 

12 o’kZ 
08 ekg 
07 fnu 

 
 
 

nqxZe {ks= esa fjfDr 
Ø0 
la0 

dk;kZy; dk 
uke 

Lohd`r in fjDr inksa 
dh la[;k 

laHkkfor 
fjfDr;kW 

1 ikSM+h 02 02 & 
2 vYeksM+k 02 & 01 
3 mRrjdk”kh 01 & & 
4 fVgjh 01 & & 
5 :nziz;kx 01 01 & 
6 d.kZiz;kx 01 & & 
7 ckxs”oj 01 01 & 
8 fiFkkSjkx<+ 01 & & 
9 jkuh[ksr 01 01 & 
10 pEikor 01 & & 

;ksx%& 12 05 01 
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nqxZe {ks= ls lqxe {ks= esa LFkkukUrj.k gsrq ik= dkfeZd  
¼vojksgh Øe esa½ 

 

Ø0 
la0 

uke loZJh nqxZe {ks= esa orZeku 
rSukrh   

nqxZe {ks= esa dqy 
rSukrh 

vof/k /kkjk 20¼[k½ 
dk ykHk 

iznku fd;s 
tkus  ij 
vof/k 
yxHkx 

vof/k /kkjk 
20¼[k½ 
dk ykHk 
iznku 
fd;s 
tkus  
ij 

vof/k 
yxHkx 

1 Hkk’djkuUn 
tks”kh 

01 o’kZ 
24 fnu 

01 o’kZ 
03 ekg 
30 fnu 

08 o’kZ 
02 ekg 
20 fnu 

10 o’kZ 
03 ekg 
10 fnu 

 

lqxe {ks= esa fjfDr;kW 
 

Ø0 
la0 

dk;kZy; dk 
uke 

Lohd`r 
in 

fjDr inksa 
dh la[;k 

lEHkkfor 
fjfDr;kW 

1 nsgjknwu 02 & 01 
2 gY}kuh 02 & 01 
3 :nziqj 01 01 & 
4 gfj}kj 01 & 01 
5 _f’kds”k 01 & & 
6 dksV}kj 01 & & 
7 Vudiqj 01 01 & 
8 jkeuxj 01 & & 
9 fodkluxj 01 & 01 
10 :M+dh 01 & & 
11 dk”khiqj 01 & 01 

;ksx%& 13 02 05 

  

 
 
 
 

 

 


